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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL

QADEER ALI

ABDULLAH

TALHA SALEEM

FAISAL NADEEM

SYED YASIR ALI

FAIZAN ARIF

HUSNA DAUD

ASFAR ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

GULSHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NASIR IRSHAD

UMER BIN KHALID

ARSLAN ASLAM

FIAZ AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IQBAL HUSSAIN

ARSHAD MEHBOOB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NADEEM AFZAL

SYED DARBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

TARIQ DAUD

REHMAT ALI

ZAHOOR AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

IRSHAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAFEEZ UL REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15800449

15800464

15800247

15800258

15800313

15800192

15800301

15800275

15800128

15800455

15800193

15800568

15800469

15800394

15800460

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

COMPUTER OPERATOR   -  (BS-12)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

17 Case #  4A2017
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28

29

HASSAN MAHMOOD (Selected agai

BEENISH FATIMA RIZVI (Selecte

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN RIZVI

16

17

15800188

15800259

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

DISABLED
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

COMPUTER OPERATOR   -  (BS-12)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

17 Case #  4A2017

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ZAHID RAMZAN

HAFIZ MUDDASAR HASSAN

KHALID MANSHA

ZESHAN PERVAIZ

MOHEEB HASSAN

WIQAS BOOTA

 TEHSIN TAHIR GILLANI

MUHIB-UL-NABI

ZAIN SUBHANI

MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNIR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

NOOR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

PERVAIZ MEHMOOD BUTT

SAEED UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SAYYAD TAHIR HUSSAIN

RAIS AHMED

IMRAN JAVAID

MUNIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

15800142

15800291

15800558

15800209

15800317

15800288

15800579

15800462

15800054

15800418

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

27

MUHAMMAD SABTAIN MUZAMMAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM FAIZ

WAJID HUSSAIN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

11

12

15800423

15800139

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ARSLAN AHMED RIAZ

HASEEB AFZAL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

AZMAT SHAHZAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR

IJAZ SALEEM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF

AHSAN ASIF

GHULAM FAREED

ABD UR REHMAN

ARSALAN NAFEES

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

ZIA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

PERVEZ KARIM

MUHAMMAD NAFEES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15800074

15800194

15800220

15800277

15800297

15800306

15800347

15800410

15800416

15800444

15800454

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD USAMA

AQSA REHMAN

FAIZAN NAEEM

HAKEEM GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NAEEM ULLAH BHATTI

12

13

14

15800459

15800566

15800578

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


