MERIT LIST

Post : <u>COMPUTER OPERATOR - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	15800449	1	MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	15800464	2	QADEER ALI IQBAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	15800247	3	ABDULLAH ARSHAD MEHBOOB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	15800258	4	TALHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	15800313	5	FAISAL NADEEM NADEEM AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	15800192	6	SYED YASIR ALI SYED DARBAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	15800301	7	FAIZAN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	15800275	8	HUSNA DAUD TARIQ DAUD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	15800128	9	ASFAR ALI REHMAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	15800455	10	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR ZAHOOR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	15800193	11	GULSHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	15800568	12	MUHAMMAD NASIR IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	15800469	13	UMER BIN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	15800394	14	ARSLAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	15800460	15	FIAZ AHMAD HAFEEZ UL REHMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>COMPUTER OPERATOR - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> <u>Disabled/Women/</u> <u>Minorities</u>
16	15800188	28	HASSAN MAHMOOD (Selected agai MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
17	15800259	29	BEENISH FATIMA RIZVI (Select& SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN RIZVI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	15800142	16	ZAHID RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	15800291	17	HAFIZ MUDDASAR HASSAN NOOR UL HASSAN	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	15800558	18	KHALID MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	15800209	19	ZESHAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ MEHMOOD BUTT	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	15800317	20	MOHEEB HASSAN SAEED UL HASSAN	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	15800288	21	WIQAS BOOTA MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	15800579	22	TEHSIN TAHIR GILLANI SAYYAD TAHIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	15800462	23	MUHIB-UL-NABI RAIS AHMED	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
9	15800054	24	ZAIN SUBHANI IMRAN JAVAID	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		
10	15800418	25	MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>COMPUTER OPERATOR - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	15800423	26	MUHAMMAD SABTAIN MUZAMMAL WAJID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	15800139	27	MUHAMMAD SALEEM FAIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	15800074	ARSLAN AHMED RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	15800194	HASEEB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	15800220	MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE	FAIL			
4	15800277	AZMAT SHAHZAD ALI ZIA MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	FAIL			
5	15800297	MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LAHORE	FAIL			
6	15800306	IJAZ SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	FAIL			
7	15800347	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	FAIL			
8	15800410	AHSAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF	LAHORE	FAIL			
9	15800416	GHULAM FAREED MUHAMMAD YASEEN	LAHORE	FAIL			
10	15800444	ABD UR REHMAN PERVEZ KARIM	LAHORE	FAIL			
11	15800454	ARSALAN NAFEES MUHAMMAD NAFEES	LAHORE	FAIL			

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>COMPUTER OPERATOR - (BS-12)</u>

Department: REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ <u>Sr.</u> Application Merit Candidate's Name/ Domicile Status **Minorities** No. No. No. Father's Name 12 15800459 MUHAMMAD USAMA LAHORE FAIL HAKEEM GHULAM NABI 15800566 13 AQSA REHMAN LAHORE FAIL MUHAMMAD SALEEM 14 15800578 FAIZAN NAEEM LAHORE FAIL NAEEM ULLAH BHATTI

<u>Note</u> :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.